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FIRST ROUND
March 15-16
Dayton, Ohio

Second ROUND
March 17-18

Graduation
Rates

Graduation
Rates

Second ROUND
March 17-18THIRD ROUND

March 19-20
THIRD ROUND
March 19-20

Sweet sixteen
March 24-25

Sweet sixteen
March 24-25

Elite Eight
March 26-27

Elite Eight
March 26-27

Final Four
April 2

Championship game
April 4

national Champion

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

Newark San Antonio

Anaheim New Orleans

Men’s
Division I

Basketball
Championship

EAST SOUTHWEST

SOUTHeastWEST

Cleveland Tulsa, Okla.

Tampa Denver

Cleveland Chicago

Charlotte Chicago

Charlotte Washington

Washington Denver

Tucson, Ariz. Tampa

Tulsa, Okla. Tucson, Ariz.

Each school’s graduation rate for basketball players has been provided by the 
Institute for Diversity and Ethics in Sports at the University of Central Florida. 
Princeton, like other Ivy League schools, does not release its graduation rate.

Graduation rates

Duke, 87-43

Duke, 73-71

North Carolina, 102-87

North Carolina, 86-83

Richmond, 65-48

VCU, 94-76

VCU, 72-71

Ohio St. (32-2)

UTSA, 70-61

George Mason (26-6)

Villanova (21-11)

West Virginia (20-11)

Clemson, 70-52

Kentucky (25-8)

Princeton (25-6)

Xavier (24-7)

Marquette (20-14)

Syracuse (26-7)

Indiana St. (20-13)

Washington (23-10)

Georgia (21-11)

North Carolina (26-7)

Long Island U. (27-5)

UNC Asheville (19-13)

Arkansas L.R. (19-16)

Texas-San Antonio (19-13)

Alabama St. (17-17)

Alabama-Birmingham (22-9)

Clemson (21-11)

Southern Cal (19-14)

Va. Commonwealth (23-11)

Kansas (32-2)

Boston U. (21-13)

UNLV (24-8)

Illinois (19-13)

Vanderbilt (23-10)

Richmond (27-7)

Louisville (25-9)

Morehead St. (24-9)

Georgetown (21-10)

VCU, 59-46

Purdue (25-7)

St. Peter’s (20-13)

Texas A&M (24-8)

Florida St. (21-10)

Notre Dame (26-6)

Akron (23-12)

Duke (30-4)

Hampton (24-8)

Michigan (20-13)

Tennessee (19-14)

Arizona (27-7)

Memphis (25-9)

Texas (27-7)

Oakland (Mich.) (25-9)

Cincinnati (25-8)

Missouri (23-10)

Connecticut (26-9)

Bucknell (25-8)

Temple (25-7)

Penn St. (19-14)

San Diego St. (32-2)

N. Colorado (21-10)

64%
50%

67%
100%

71%
71%

44%
N/A

92%
91%

54%
67%

44%
36%

88%
78%

83%
67%

36%
40%

20%
58%

42%
75%

53%
44%

31%
91%

33%
86%

58%
77%

80%
90%

67%
100%

93%
83%

50%
43%

78%
56%

67%
70%

64%
73%

100%
38%

64%
50%

83%
63%

40%
100%

70%
100%

70%
73%

100%
100%

70%
50%

44%
77%

Pittsburgh (27-5)

UNC-Ash, 81-77 OT

Butler (23-9)

Old Dominion (27-6)

Kansas St. (22-10)

Utah St. (30-3)

Wisconsin (23-8)

Belmont (30-4)

St. John’s (21-11)

Gonzaga (24-9)

BYU (30-4)

Wofford (21-12)

UCLA (22-10)

Michigan St. (19-14)

Florida (26-7)

UC Santa Barbara (18-13)

West Virginia, 84-76

Kentucky, 59-57

Kentucky, 71-63

Connecticut, 81-52

Connecticut, 69-58

Connecticut, 74-67

Connecticut, 65-63

Temple, 66-64

San Diego St., 68-50

San Diego St., 71-64

Cincinnati, 78-63

Richmond, 69-66

Morehead St., 62-61

Pittsburgh, 74-51

Butler, 60-58

Butler, 61-54

Butler, 74-71

Butler, 71-70

Wisconsin, 72-58

Wisconsin, 70-65

Kansas St., 73-68

BYU, 74-66

BYU, 89-67

Florida, 79-51

Florida, 73-65

Florida, 83-74

UCLA, 78-76

Gonzaga, 86-71

Ohio State, 75-46

Ohio State, 98-66

George Mason, 61-57

Michigan, 75-45

Arizona, 77-75

Arizona, 70-69

Arizona, 93-77

Texas, 85-81

Kansas, 72-53

Kansas, 73-59

Purdue, 65-43

Florida State, 57-50

Florida State, 71-57

Notre Dame, 69-56

Marquette, 66-55

Marquette, 66-62

Illinois, 73-62

Syracuse, 77-60

Washington, 68-65

VCU, 74-56

North Carolina, 81-63

Kansas, 77-57Kentucky, 62-60 

Kentucky, 76-69 VCU, 71-61


